Leasing Activities Information

U.S. Department of the Interior
Bureau of Ocean Energy Management
Gulf of Mexico OCS Region

LEASE SALE 235 CGOM STATISTICS
As of June 5, 2015

8 Tracts in Phase 1 - Bids Deemed Acceptable
+ 113 Tracts in Phase 2 - Bids Deemed Acceptable 121 Tracts - Bids Deemed Acceptable
121 Total Tracts - Bids Deemed Acceptable - 0 Tracts - Bids Rejected
- ___0 Tracts - Bids Forfeited
48 Tracts Remaining

169 Total Tracts

Bids on the following tracts were deemed acceptable on , June 5, 2015, in Phase 2 of the GOM Central Sale 235.
The tracts are listed in GOM Company Number order.

PHASE 2 ACCEPTANCES BY SUBMITTER

00056 ConocoPhillips Company

(35618 Viosca Knoll 908
00059 Hess Corporation

(35650 Garden Banks 523
00730  Walter Oil & Gas Corporation

(35599 Ship Shoal Area, South Addition 307

G35602 South Timbalier Area 133

(35609 South Timbalier Area, South Addition 245
01999  Houston Energy, L.P.

(35586 Vermilion Area 193

35587 Vermilion Area 194

G35655 Green Canyon 166
02970 Castex Offshore, Inc.

(35605 South Timbalier Area 200
03026 EnVen Energy Ventures, LLC

(35616 Sabine Pass Area 14

G35625 Ewing Bank 920

(35626 Ewing Bank 1007

G35627 Ewing Bank 1008
03035 Fieldwood Energy Offshore LLC

G35600 Ship Shoal Area, South Addition 308

(35638 Mississippi Canyon . 664

G35640 Mississippi Canyon 706
03247 Talos Energy Offshore LLC

(35598 Ship Shoal Area, South Addition 296

G35613 West Delta Area 40
03296  Apache Shelf Exploration LLC

G35614 West Delta Area, South Addition 139

G35633 Mississippi Canyon 268



worcestc
Typewritten Text


03310  GulfSlope Energy, Inc.
(35589

03362 Deep Gulf Energy lil, LLC
(35648
G35649

03378  Navitas Petroleum US, LLC
G35622
G35623
G35624
G35653

Vermilion Area, South Addition

Garden Banks
Garden Banks

Ewing Bank
Ewing Bank
Ewing Bank
Green Canyon

PAY OFF DATE ON THE ABOVE LEASES IS: June 24, 2015

378

295
338

832
876
915
82






