Leasing Activities Information

BOEM

U.S. Department of the Interior Bureau of Ocean Energy Management Gulf of Mexico OCS Region

LEASE SALE 235 CGOM STATISTICS

As of June 5, 2015

8 Tracts in Phase 1 - Bids Deemed Acceptable169 Total Tracts+ 113 Tracts in Phase 2 - Bids Deemed Acceptable121 Tracts - Bids Deemed Acceptable121 Total Tracts - Bids Deemed Acceptable0 Tracts - Bids Rejected0 Tracts - Bids Deemed Acceptable0 Tracts - Bids Rejected

- 0 Tracts Bids Forfeited
 - 48 Tracts Remaining

Bids on the following tracts were deemed acceptable on , June 5, 2015, in Phase 2 of the GOM Central Sale 235. The tracts are listed in GOM Company Number order.

PHASE 2 ACCEPTANCES BY SUBMITTER

00056	ConocoPhillips Company			
		G35618	Viosca Knoll	908
00059	Hess Corporation			
		G35650	Garden Banks	523
00730	Walter Oil & Gas Corporation			
		G35599	Ship Shoal Area, South Addition	307
		G35602	South Timbalier Area	133
		G35609	South Timbalier Area, South Addition	245
01999	Houston Energy, L.P.			
		G35586	Vermilion Area	193
		G35587	Vermilion Area	194
		G35655	Green Canyon	166
02970	Castex Offshore, Inc.			
		G35605	South Timbalier Area	200
03026	EnVen Energy Ventures, LLC			
		G35616	Sabine Pass Area	14
		G35625	Ewing Bank	920
		G35626	Ewing Bank	1007
		G35627	Ewing Bank	1008
03035	Fieldwood Energy Offshore LLC			
		G35600	Ship Shoal Area, South Addition	308
		G35638	Mississippi Canyon	664
		G35640	Mississippi Canyon	706
03247	7 Talos Energy Offshore LLC			
		G35598	Ship Shoal Area, South Addition	296
		G35613	West Delta Area	40
03296	Apache Shelf Exploration LLC			
		G35614	West Delta Area, South Addition	139
		G35633	Mississippi Canyon	268

03310	GulfSlope Energy, Inc.		
	G35589	Vermilion Area, South Addition	378
03362	Deep Gulf Energy III, LLC		
	G35648	Garden Banks	295
	G35649	Garden Banks	338
03378	Navitas Petroleum US, LLC		
	G35622	Ewing Bank	832
	G35623	Ewing Bank	876
	G35624	Ewing Bank	915
	G35653	Green Canyon	82

PAY OFF DATE ON THE ABOVE LEASES IS: June 24, 2015